MEIA MARATONA DE MONGAGUA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino
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Num.

5933
5038

5929
5105
5028

5007
5080
5090
5071

5049
5083
5091
5934
5044
5095
5019
5001
5073
5012
5937
5016
5939
5936
5070
5075
5077
5099
5050
5036
5056
5101
5085
5032
5072
5059

5025
5006
5002
5027
5031
5103
5079
5024
5076
5026

Nome
JHONATAN PIRES DE CAMARGO
JEFFERSON ALVES DOS SANTOS

ROGERSON JOSE GLAAB
VITOR HUGO DA SILVA
FABIO JUNIOR DE CAMARGO

ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA MAPPA
VITOR JOSE HUMBERTO BRANDAO
DAVID RAIMUNDO FERREIRA

SERGIO HENRIQUE COSTA MOTA FILHO

MARCOS PAULO ALVES
WASHINGTON DANTAS SOUZA
EDIMAR FERREIRA JUNIOR

RENATO GRABRIEL LOUSADA
JULIANO DE SOUZA

IGOR CHAVES COSTAS DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO AIRES DA SILVA
ALBERIONE GAMA DA PENHA

SIMAO DO NASCIMENTO

CLAUDIO OLIVEIRA CRUZ

ANDRE ALMEIDA

DANIEL DOS SANTOS

EDVALDO GOMES DOS SANTOS
EDNEI DE SOUZA CARDOSO
SERAFIM DONIZETE DA SILVA OLIVIO
UBIRACI MALAQUIAS DE SOUZA
VALDSON RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

LUIS CARLOS FERNANDES

MARCOS XAVIER DE GUSMAO

JAIME DE OLIVEIRA SENA

MIGUEL LOURENGCO FERNANDEZ
MAURICIO SILVA DOS SANTOS

DYAN CARLO DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
GEILSON DOS REIS SANTANA
SILVIO MARCELO MELO GARCIA
PAULO FRANCISCO DIAS

ESDRAS PERCILIANO MEYER
ANTONIO B AMORIM

ALESSANDRO BALDO UNGARO
FABIO HENRIQUE GUIMARAES MARIN
GABRIEL DA SILVA FERNANDES
RAFAEL LUIZ REDO GARCIA

VICTOR GUIMARAES DEZIDERIO
EMERSON LIMA

VAGNER TELES DUARTE MAIA

FABIO DE DE ASSIS TEZOTO
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Equipe
BRASIL RUNNER

AMIZADE RUN LADEIRAS
TEAM

EQUIPE BROTHERS

AMIZADE RUN GEOVANE
BRAGA

BRASIL RUNNER
BRASIL RUNNER
FERREIRAS

GESPORTS
TARTARUGA RUNNING PG
VEM COMIGO
BRASIL RUNNER

PREFEITURA MONGAGUA

OS KANSADOS

ACRUN AREA

NAO

PREFEITURA MONGAGUA
ACRUN
DS ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

PREFEITURA MONGAGUA
PRO SAUDE

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
INVICTUS

K2
FAMILIA GUARULHOS
FAMILIA GUARULHOS
FORTE TRIATHLON

PREFEITURA MONGAGUA
FORTE TRIATHLON
OS KANSADOS SOROCABA

FITALIFE TOTALITA
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5092
5009
5084
5020
5010
5008

EDIMILSON SANTOS GONCALVES 30
ARNALDO NEPOSIANO FERREIRA 68
WILSON DUARTE MAIA 28
EDUARDO RICARDO DE NOVAIS 41
BRUNA GUIMARAES 35
ANTONIO VILELA DE MELO 74
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AMIGOS DO CLEITON

FORTE TRIATHLON
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Volta
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Tempo
00:15:13
00:16:00

00:16:14
00:16:23
00:16:35

00:17:01
00:17:15
00:17:19
00:17:28

00:17:57
00:18:02
00:18:04
00:18:35
00:19:05
00:19:19
00:19:34
00:20:04
00:20:50
00:21:08
00:23:40
00:24:28
00:24:43
00:25:14
00:25:23
00:25:23
00:25:30
00:25:45
00:26:01
00:26:41
00:27:01
00:27:32
00:27:38
00:27:39
00:28:35
00:28:39

00:29:20
00:29:42
00:29:44
00:30:36
00:30:56
00:31:37
00:32:10
00:32:57
00:33:23
00:34:37

Liquido
00:15:11
00:16:00

00:16:12
00:16:20
00:16:33

00:16:59
00:17:12
00:17:16
00:17:26

00:17:55
00:18:00
00:18:02
00:18:32
00:19:03
00:19:19
00:19:26
00:19:58
00:20:44
00:21:00
00:23:25
00:24:24
00:24:29
00:24:53
00:25:19
00:25:12
00:25:18
00:25:29
00:25:52
00:26:03
00:26:54
00:27:27
00:27:35
00:27:34
00:28:21
00:28:27

00:28:58
00:29:30
00:29:30
00:30:21
00:29:52
00:31:17
00:31:55
00:32:31
00:32:59
00:34:07
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00:35:19
00:36:25
00:36:52
00:38:04
00:38:22
00:54:06

00:35:12
00:35:49
00:36:28
00:37:56
00:38:08
00:53:39
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